

RESOLUTION NO. 111-2013

OF THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS OF THE COUNTY OF EL DORADO

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED that the Board of	Supervisors (Governing Bod
OF THE <u>El Dorado County Sheriff's Office</u>	THAT
(Name of Applicant))
<u>Sheriff</u>	, OR
(Name or Title of Authorize	<u> </u>
Undersheriff (Name of Title of Authorize	, OR
Sheriff's Lieutenant (Name or Title of Authorize	, OR
Chief Fiscal Officer	a Ageni
(Name of Title of Authorize	d Agent)
s hereby authorized to execute for and on behalf of the named a tws of the State of California, any actions necessary for the put rovided by the federal Department of Homeland Security and su	pose of obtaining federal financial assista
PASSED AND ADOPTED by the Board of Supervisors of the Co Board, held the 30th day of July , 2013, by	
	np, Santiago, Mikulaco, Briggs
Attest: Noes: None	
ames S. Mitrisin Absent: None	
Clerk of the Board of Supervisors None: Nutting	
sy: Marcie Mactarland	
Deputy Clerk Cha	ipman, Board of Supervisors
Certification	Ron Briggs
	, duly appointed and
(Name)	,
of the	
(Title)	(Governing Body)
o hereby certify that the above is a true and correct copy of	a resolution passed and approved by
he of the	on the
ne of the	(Name of Applicant)
day of	. 20
	, 20
(Official Position)	

(Signature)